
PROCTOR PITTSFORD 

COUNTRY CLUB 

THE SKINS GAME 

SATURDAY JUNE 3, 2017 

SCOTT HOLMQUIST 
BOB CZACHOR 

MIKE MORGAN 
GEORGE LESZNIK 

TOBAN CROSBY 

NICK OJALA 

HOLE# 1 
HOLE# 2 
HOLE# 5 

HOLE# 6 
HOLE# 8 
HOLE# 14 

SUNDAY JUNE 4, 2017 

SCOTT HOLMQUIST 
JON LEONARD 

JACK DICKSON 
JUSTIN PERKINS 
GUS OJALA 
BOB CZACHOR 

HOLE# 4, 13 

HOLE# 8 

HOLE# 10 

HOLE# 15 
HOLE# 17 
HOLE# 18 

36.0 
36.0 

36.0 
36.0 

36.0 

36.0 

98.0

49.0 EAGLE 

49.0 
49.0 
49.0 
49.0 EAGLE 

POINTS




